
03 01 99  Coconino County Accommodation School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

135,978.60$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

135,978.60$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

135,978.60$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

135,978.60$

956,260.78$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

956,260.78$
$
$

03 02 01  Flagstaff Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

374,844.58$

513,083.07$
0.00$

513,083.07$
887,927.65$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

374,844.58$

513,083.07$
0.00

513,083.07
887,927.65$

2,590,308.83$

3,592,813.41$
0.00$

3,592,813.41$
6,183,122.24$

$
$

03 02 02  Williams Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

11,796.51$

22,097.05$
0.00$

22,097.05$
33,893.56$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

11,796.51$

22,097.05$
0.00

22,097.05
33,893.56$

94,965.69$

154,732.38$
0.00$

154,732.38$
249,698.07$

$
$
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Total

1 4



03 02 04  Grand Canyon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

64,435.39$

359.01$
0.00$

359.01$
64,794.40$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

64,435.39$

359.01$
0.00

359.01
64,794.40$

453,133.43$

2,513.93$
0.00$

2,513.93$
455,647.36$

$
$

03 02 06  Fredonia-Moccasin Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

40,585.17$

9,338.93$
0.00$

9,338.93$
49,924.10$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

40,585.17$

9,338.93$
0.00

9,338.93
49,924.10$

339,734.38$

65,394.93$
0.00$

65,394.93$
405,129.31$

$
$

03 02 08  Page Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

242,096.34$

29,601.05$
0.00$

29,601.05$
271,697.39$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

242,096.34$

29,601.05$
0.00

29,601.05
271,697.39$

1,757,103.11$

207,278.43$
0.00$

207,278.43$
1,964,381.54$

$
$
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2 4



03 02 15  Tuba City Unified School District #15
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

317,787.85$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

317,787.85$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

317,787.85$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

317,787.85$

2,263,409.78$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,263,409.78$
$
$

03 03 05  Chevelon Butte School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

3,156.88$
0.00$

3,156.88$
3,156.88$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

3,156.88$
0.00

3,156.88
3,156.88$

0.00$

22,105.72$
0.00$

22,105.72$
22,105.72$

$
$

03 03 10  Maine Consolidated School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

18,348.63$

11,309.29$
0.00$

11,309.29$
29,657.92$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

18,348.63$

11,309.29$
0.00

11,309.29
29,657.92$

130,792.68$

79,192.20$
0.00$

79,192.20$
209,984.88$

$
$
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3 4



03 08 01  Coconino Association for Vocation Industry and Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

114,804.98$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

114,804.98$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

114,804.98$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

114,804.98$

814,394.13$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

814,394.13$
$
$

Coconino County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,320,678.05$

588,945.28$
0.00$

588,945.28$
1,909,623.33$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,320,678.05$

588,945.28$
0.00

588,945.28
1,909,623.33$

9,400,102.81$

4,124,031.00$
0.00$

4,124,031.00$
13,524,133.81$

$
$
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4 4


